

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7941/2012  
(From the judgment and order dated 11/03/2010 in Crl.A. No. 130 of  
2008 of the High Court of Punjab and Haryana at Chandigarh)

SHAH ALAM @ JUGNU

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, exemption from filing O.T., bail,  
permission to file additional documents, LEAVE TO URGE ADDL. GROUNDS and  
PERMISSION TO FILE ADDL. GROUNDS)

Date: 04/01/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. V. Sivasubramanian, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List after two weeks.

Counter affidavit, if any, be filed in the meanwhile.

| (G. SUDHAKARA RAO)  
| COURT MASTER

| | (SHARDA KAPOOR)  
| | COURT MASTER

|